State of Montana				
License No: 3003398975	Insurance Licens	Se NPN: 17701984		
Commissioner of Securities and Insurance Office of Montana State Auditor				
CHARLES J KELLEY Is licensed/authorized to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Montana in the capacity stated below:				
LICENSE LICENSE EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE LINES OF AUTHORITY				
Insurance Producer	11/20/2024 03/31/2027 10 13 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Disability (Health), Life		
unless the producer is an appointed Insu 17-236, M.C.A. Failure to comply shall rr continuous provided that the individual(s insurance license requirements, includin license must be on display in the place of	be a representative of a particular insurer arrance producer of that insurer pursuant to 33- suit in administrative action. This license is named has furwey complied with all Montana g any continuing education requirements. This to business of the licensee and shall at all tana. It must be returned to the Commissioner ion.	Troy Downing State Auditor Commission of Securities and Insurance		

CHARLES J KELLEY 2104 JACKSON AVENUE MUSCLE SHOALS AL 35661-2429

State of Montana				
License No: 3003398975	Insurance License		NPN: 17701984	
Commissioner of Securities and Insurance Office of Montana State Auditor				
CHARLES J KELLEY Is licensed/authorized to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Montana in the capacity stated below: NON-RESIDENT				
		ENSE		
	-	RATION ATE	LINES OF AUTHORITY	
Insurance Producer	11/20/2024 03/3	31/2027	Disability (Health), Life	
TANA TRADUCTOR OF THE PLATA				
An insurance producer may not claim to be a representative of a particular insurer unless the producer is an appointed Insurance producer of that insurer pursuant to 33-17-236, M.C.A. Failure to comply shall result in administrative action. This license is continuous provided that the individual(s) named has (have) complied with all Montana insurance license requirements, including any continuing education requirements. This license must be on display in the place of business of the licensee and shall at all times be the property of the State of Montana. it must be returned to the Commissioner upon termination, suspension or revocation.				